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Useful URLS....

Faculty of Medicine — Research and
International Relations Homepage

http://medicine.utoronto.ca/research

University of Toronto, Research
Services Office (RSO)

http://www.research.utoronto.ca/

Pivot Funding Opportunities
Database (COS)

http://pivot.cos.com/funding main

Faculty of Medicine "What's New in
Research Funding"

http://medicine.utoronto.ca/research/whats-new-research-funding

Faculty of Medicine - Foundation
and Agency Funding Opportunities

http://www.medicine.utoronto.ca/foundation-and-agency-funding-
opportunities

RSO Secure Research Funding

http://www.research.utoronto.ca/faculty-and-staff/secure-research-
funding/

CIHR ResearchNet Funding
Opportunities Database

https://www.researchnet-
recherchenet.ca/rnrl6/search.do?fodAgency=CIHR&fodLanguage=E&vie
w=currentOpps

CIHR - Guide Book for New
Principal Investigators

http://www.irsc.gc.ca/e/27491.html

Grant Writing Resources - CIHR

http://www.cihr-irsc.gc.ca/e/179.html

Joining the VDRIR mailing list will
provide you with information on
topics related to research funding
and administration

http://medicine.utoronto.ca/form/research-mailing-list

Sign up for UofT’s Research Alerts

https://alerts.research.utoronto.ca/index.php/content/about _alerts

UofT’s My Research Application
(MRA) Internal Electronic Approval
process

http://www.research.utoronto.ca/faculty-and-staff/secure-research-
funding/apply-for-funding/

UofT’s My Research Animal
Protocol (MRAP) system

http://medicine.utoronto.ca/research/animal-use-protocol

Department of Physiology: Internal
Review of Grants

http://www.physiology.utoronto.ca/res/grants.htm
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Research Contacts for Faculty of Medicine, University of Toronto

Campus-based only:

Faculty of Medicine,
University of Toronto —
Campus Based

Cindy.faber@utoronto.ca— Research Services Officer
cindy.faber@utoronto.ca

Andrea Leung — Research Services Assistant
andreas.leung@utoronto.ca

Contacts for Central Research Services Office (RSO), University of Toronto

RSO Directory

http://www.research.utoronto.ca/contact-us/

Research Contacts at Hospitals and Research Institutes

Baycrest Centre for
Geriatric Care

Holland Bloorview Kids
Rehab

Centre for Addiction and
Mental Health

Hospital for Sick Children

Mount Sinai Hospital

St. Michael's Hospital

Sunnybrook Health

Sciences Centre

University Health
Network

Women's College
Research Institute

Lydia D'Emilio - Special Projects
Idemilio@baycrest.org

Krissy Doyle-Thomas — Manger, Research Operations
kdoylethomas@hollandbloorview.ca

Dimple Patel — Manager, Grants and Awards
dimple.patel@camh.ca

John Kearney — Manager, Grants Management Office
john.kearney@sickkids.ca

Angela Fong - Manager, Grants Administration
fong@mshri.on.ca

Dalton Charters - Director, Research Operations
chartersd@smbh.ca

Kevin Hamilton, Director, Strategic Research Programs
kevin.hamilton@sri.utoronto.ca

Rosalyn Reid - Manager, Grants and Services
rosalyn.reid@uhnresearch.ca

grants@uhnresearch.ca

Katharine Schwartz - Director, Research Operations
katharine.schwartz@wchospital.ca
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